Report

Office

Name

For Office Use Only:

Name of candidate, committee or corporation

Office sought or ballot question

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Campaign Fund of Brooke Carlson

City Council President

District

At-large

Type of Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report X Campaign committee report
Assouatnon or corporation report from 7/28/20 to 10/22/20
Final report
CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH
IN-KIND

$

$17,845.23

+

$

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED =

$

$17,920.23

TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND

$  4,175.50

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date

Purpose

Amount

See attached sheet

TOTAL

$25,148.57

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date

Purpose

Name and Address
of Recipient

Expenditure or
Contribution
Amount

TOTAL

| certify that this is a full and true statement.

Printed Name Brooke Carlson

Address

Brsete Cartson

10/22/20, rev 12/5/20

Signature

Telephone_(612) 387-1183

420 Eagle Lane SW, Rochester, MN 55902

Date

Email (if available) vote@brooke2020.com




Ahlquist
Ahlquist
Bahn
Bellolio
Bitton
Bowman
Caine
Campion
Carlson
Carlson
Chutka
Clay
Dieter
Dominguez
Duvall
Finnie
Folger
Froehling
Gulati
Henderson
Johnson
Jones
Kamath
Klarich
Landwehr
Larson Moore
Madden
Maegerlein
McNulty
Merritt
Moze

Nath
Pachman
Parsons
Rea
Russell
Sauer
Sherden
Sims

Aaron
Carol
Lucy
Fernanda
Yosef
Mavis
Natalie
Megan
Brooke
Denise
Joan
Dana
Heidi
Lesanne
Michelle
Dawn
Walter
David
Ruby
Annie
Cassi
David
Celia
Kyle
Mary Ellen
Sonja
Mary
Kathleen
Cara
Justin
Joanne
Karen
Deirdre
Helen
Marsha
Priscilla
Abram
Elizabeth
Paul

2221 Adams St

1350 5th Avenue South
3104 Tremont Ln SW
454 Eagle Ln SW

921 Greenbriar Rd SW
3772 Mayo Lake Rd SW
773 Brandon Ln SW
3600 48th St NW

420 Eagle Ln SW

1800 Canyon Rd SW
3041 Darcy Dr NE

2 Grove Isle Dr, Apt. 504
2215 Baihly Heights Drive SW
9692 Sun Meadow St
110 Suburban Ct, Apt. 11
318 15th Ave SW

302 Bunker Ln SW

1725 Northern Heights Ln NE
373 Eagle Nest Ln SW
609 4th St NW

566 Griggs St S

1002 1st St SE

860 Fox Valley PI SW
425 Eagle Ln SW

1115 Foxcroft Ln SW
968 Lincoln Ave

615 18th St SE

126 Cheval Ln NE

9326 Preston Place

20 11th Ave NW

4351 Harriett Ave

1106 Skyline Dr SW

913 Kaito Ln SW

2230 Fairmount Ave
4141 Galena Ln SW
2205 2nd St SW, Apt. 418
918 9th Ave NE

942 Vegas Ln NW

825 E. Center

Campaign Fund of Brooke Carlson
Disbursements > $100

New Orleans, LA 70118
South Saint Paul, MN 55075
Rochester, MN 55902
Rochester, MN 55902
Rochester, MN 55902
Rochester, MN 55902
Rochester, MN 55902
Rochester, MN 55901
Rochester, MN 55902
Mandan, ND 58554
Rochester, MN 55906
Miami, FL 33133
Rochester, MN 55902
Highlands Ranch, CO 80129
Brighton, NY 14620
Rochester, MN 55902
Rochester, MN 55902
Rochester, MN 55906
Rochester, MN 55902
Rochester, MN 55901
St. Paul, MN 55116
Rochester, MN 55904
Rochester, MN 55902
Rochester, MN 55902
Rochester, MN 55902
St. Paul, MN 55105
Rochester, MN 55904
Rochester, MN 55906
Eden Prairie, MN 55347
Rochester, MN 55901
Minneapolis, MN 55409
Rochester, MN 55902
Rochester, MN 55902
St. Paul, MN 55105
Rochester, MN 55902
Rochester, MN 55902
Rochester, MN 55906
Rochester, MN 55902
Rochester, MN 55904

ADL

NSP Pizza Factory
Not employed
Mayo Clinic
Self-employed
Retired

Mayo Clinic

Not employed
North Sky Health Consulting
Retired

Not employed
Retired

Mayo Clinic
Architerra

Mayo Clinic

Mayo Clinic
Retired

Mayo Clinic

Not employed
Forager

City of St. Paul
Mayo Clinic

Mayo Clinic

Mayo Clinic
Retired

Gapen, Larson & Johnson, LLC
Retired

Retired

Aetna

Planful Inc

Blue Cross and Blue Shield of MN
Legal Assistance of Olmsted County

Mayo Clinic

University of MN

Retired

Retired

Self-employed

Children's Museum of Rochester
Mayo Clinic

$500.00
$300.00
$600.00
$150.00
$125.00
$500.00
$200.00
$250.00
$545.00
$200.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$400.00
$350.00
$150.00
$1,000.00
$400.00
$200.00
$300.00
$200.00
$150.00
$125.00
$500.00
$200.00
$200.00
$600.00
$250.00
$125.00
$500.00
$150.00
$200.00
$150.00
$250.00
$200.00
$250.00
$350.00
$275.00
$200.00

8/12/2020
7/13/20, 9/22/20
7/10/20, 9/15/20

8/14/2020
6/30/20, 9/22/20

8/26/2020
9/15/20, 9/22/20

9/29/2020

5/29/20, 10/22/20
7/29/20, 9/24/20

9/14/2020

9/12/2020

9/12/2020
7/30/20, 8/21/20
7/12/20, 9/23/20

9/23/2020

6/22, 711, 919, 9/22/20
9/8/2020

9/16/2020

9/15/2020
717, 9/5, 10/7/20

8/29/2020

9/13/2020

9/18/2020
6/11/20, 9/25/20
5/29/20, 9/23/20

7/19/2020, 9/22/20
9/6/2020
10/3/2020
8/1/2020

6/1/20, 8/13/20
7/14/20, 9/23/20
8/26/2020
8/18/2020
9/2/2020

10/1/2020

9/20/2020
7/29/20, 9/22/20

6/1/20, 9/13/20



Date

Purpose

7/28/2020 T-shirts
7/29/2020 Postage

7/30/20, 10/15/20 Newspaper advertising

8/17/2020 Graphic design
8/17/2020 Videography

10/6/20, 10/8/20 Radio advertising

Multiple
Multiple
Multiple
Multiple
Multiple
Multiple
Multiple

10/25/2020 Supplies (Trunk-or-Treat)

Gsuite - communication
Website

Social media advertising
Printing

Billboards

Yard signs

Credit card fees

Campaign Fund of Brooke Carlson, Disbursements

Amount

$680.00
$2,355.24
$3,780.00
$775.00
$1,500.00
$1,176.00
$121.68
$24.00
$90.00
$629.52
$2,256.06
$9,371.48
$1,764.61
$624.98

Total $25,148.57
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