CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Office sought or ba	llot question _	City Council Preside	nt Dist	rict <u>At-large</u>	
·	X	Candidate report Campaign committe Association or corpo Final report	e report	d of time covered by report 7/28/20 to 10/22/20	
money or in-kind) ra contributions from a	ther than contri single source tha	eceived during the perio butor. See note on cont	UTIONS RECEIVED d of time covered by this report. ribution limits on the back of this the calendar year. This itemizatio atributions.	form. Use a separate sheet to	itemi
CASH		\$ \$17,845.23	TOTAL CASH-ON-HA	AND \$ 4,175.50	
N-KIND		+ \$ 75			
FOTAL AMOUNT RE	ECEIVED	\$ \$17,920.23	-		
		_		_	
Date	See attache		rpose	Amount	
Date	See attache		rpose	**************************************	
Corporations must more than \$200. S	list any media ubmit a separa	CORPORATE Poproject or corporate	ROJECT EXPENDITURES message project for which coect. Attach additional sheets i	TOTAL \$25,148.57	re(s)
Corporations must more than \$200. S	list any media ubmit a separa cription	CORPORATE Post project or corporate te report for each project	ROJECT EXPENDITURES message project for which co	TOTAL \$25,148.57	
Corporations must nore than \$200. S Project title or desc	list any media ubmit a separa cription	CORPORATE Post project or corporate te report for each project.	ROJECT EXPENDITURES message project for which coect. Attach additional sheets i	potribution(s) or expenditure of Contribution	

Campaign Fund of Brooke Carlson Disbursements > \$100

Last Name	First Name	Address	City, State, ZIP	Employer/Occupation	Amount	Donation Date
Ahlquist	Aaron	2221 Adams St	New Orleans, LA 70118	ADL	\$500.00	8/12/2020
Ahlquist	Carol	1350 5th Avenue South	South Saint Paul, MN 55075	NSP Pizza Factory	\$300.00	7/13/20, 9/22/20
Bahn	Lucy	3104 Tremont Ln SW	Rochester, MN 55902	Not employed	\$600.00	7/10/20, 9/15/20
Bellolio	Fernanda	454 Eagle Ln SW	Rochester, MN 55902	Mayo Clinic	\$150.00	8/14/2020
Bitton	Yosef	921 Greenbriar Rd SW	Rochester, MN 55902	Self-employed	\$125.00	6/30/20, 9/22/20
Bowman	Mavis	3772 Mayo Lake Rd SW	Rochester, MN 55902	Retired	\$500.00	8/26/2020
Caine	Natalie	773 Brandon Ln SW	Rochester, MN 55902	Mayo Clinic	\$200.00	9/15/20, 9/22/20
Campion	Megan	3600 48th St NW	Rochester, MN 55901	Not employed	\$250.00	9/29/2020
Carlson	Brooke	420 Eagle Ln SW	Rochester, MN 55902	North Sky Health Consulting	\$545.00	5/29/20, 10/22/20
Carlson	Denise	1800 Canyon Rd SW	Mandan, ND 58554	Retired	\$200.00	7/29/20, 9/24/20
Chutka	Joan	3041 Darcy Dr NE	Rochester, MN 55906	Not employed	\$500.00	9/14/2020
Clay	Dana	2 Grove Isle Dr, Apt. 504	Miami, FL 33133	Retired	\$1,000.00	9/12/2020
Dieter	Heidi	2215 Baihly Heights Drive SW	Rochester, MN 55902	Mayo Clinic	\$1,000.00	9/12/2020
Dominguez	Lesanne	9692 Sun Meadow St	Highlands Ranch, CO 80129	Architerra	\$400.00	7/30/20, 8/21/20
Duvall	Michelle	110 Suburban Ct, Apt. 11	Brighton, NY 14620	Mayo Clinic	\$350.00	7/12/20, 9/23/20
Finnie	Dawn	318 15th Ave SW	Rochester, MN 55902	Mayo Clinic	\$150.00	9/23/2020
Folger	Walter	302 Bunker Ln SW	Rochester, MN 55902	Retired	\$1,000.00	6/22, 7/1, 9/9, 9/22/20
Froehling	David	1725 Northern Heights Ln NE	Rochester, MN 55906	Mayo Clinic	\$400.00	9/8/2020
Gulati	Ruby	373 Eagle Nest Ln SW	Rochester, MN 55902	Not employed	\$200.00	9/16/2020
Henderson	Annie	609 4th St NW	Rochester, MN 55901	Forager	\$300.00	9/15/2020
Johnson	Cassi	566 Griggs St S	St. Paul, MN 55116	City of St. Paul	\$200.00	7/7, 9/5, 10/7/20
Jones	David	1002 1st St SE	Rochester, MN 55904	Mayo Clinic	\$150.00	8/29/2020
Kamath	Celia	860 Fox Valley PI SW	Rochester, MN 55902	Mayo Clinic	\$125.00	9/13/2020
Klarich	Kyle	425 Eagle Ln SW	Rochester, MN 55902	Mayo Clinic	\$500.00	9/18/2020
Landwehr	Mary Ellen	1115 Foxcroft Ln SW	Rochester, MN 55902	Retired	\$200.00	6/11/20, 9/25/20
Larson Moore	Sonja	968 Lincoln Ave	St. Paul, MN 55105	Gapen, Larson & Johnson, LLC	\$200.00	5/29/20, 9/23/20
Madden	Mary	615 18th St SE	Rochester, MN 55904	Retired	\$600.00	7/19/2020, 9/22/20
Maegerlein	Kathleen	126 Cheval Ln NE	Rochester, MN 55906	Retired	\$250.00	9/6/2020
McNulty	Cara	9326 Preston Place	Eden Prairie, MN 55347	Aetna	\$125.00	10/3/2020
Merritt	Justin	20 11th Ave NW	Rochester, MN 55901	Planful Inc	\$500.00	8/1/2020
Moze	Joanne	4351 Harriett Ave	Minneapolis, MN 55409	Blue Cross and Blue Shield of MN	\$150.00	6/1/20, 8/13/20
Nath	Karen	1106 Skyline Dr SW	Rochester, MN 55902	Legal Assistance of Olmsted County	\$200.00	7/14/20, 9/23/20
Pachman	Deirdre	913 Kaito Ln SW	Rochester, MN 55902	Mayo Clinic	\$150.00	8/26/2020
Parsons	Helen	2230 Fairmount Ave	St. Paul, MN 55105	University of MN	\$250.00	8/18/2020
Rea	Marsha	4141 Galena Ln SW	Rochester, MN 55902	Retired	\$200.00	9/2/2020
Russell	Priscilla	2205 2nd St SW, Apt. 418	Rochester, MN 55902	Retired	\$250.00	10/1/2020
Sauer	Abram	918 9th Ave NE	Rochester, MN 55906	Self-employed	\$350.00	9/20/2020
Sherden	Elizabeth	942 Vegas Ln NW	Rochester, MN 55902	Children's Museum of Rochester	\$275.00	7/29/20, 9/22/20
Sims	Paul	825 E. Center	Rochester, MN 55904	Mayo Clinic	\$200.00	6/1/20, 9/13/20

Campaign Fund of Brooke Carlson, Disbursements

Date	Purpose	Amount
7/28/2020	T-shirts	\$680.00
7/29/2020	Postage	\$2,355.24
7/30/20, 10/15/20	Newspaper advertising	\$3,780.00
8/17/2020	Graphic design	\$775.00
8/17/2020	Videography	\$1,500.00
10/6/20, 10/8/20	Radio advertising	\$1,176.00
10/25/2020	Supplies (Trunk-or-Treat)	\$121.68
Multiple	Gsuite - communication	\$24.00
Multiple	Website	\$90.00
Multiple	Social media advertising	\$629.52
Multiple	Printing	\$2,256.06
Multiple	Billboards	\$9,371.48
Multiple	Yard signs	\$1,764.61
Multiple	Credit card fees	<u>\$624.98</u>
	Total	\$25,148.57